' \ SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkaping

Double mini-trampoline — SM Damer — Final

S1 S2 L A E D  Total Score

1. SIOBERG Lina SWE, Uppsala 1993 2 3 1 0 282 64 34600 69.400
Gymnastikforening 2 2 4 0 276 72 34800

2. HLUNDBLAD Louise  SWE, Gefle 1997 3 3 0 0 282 33 31.500 62.700
Gymnastikforening 3 3 0 0 282 30 31.200

3. TORSTENSSON Moa SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 1999 4 4 0 0 276 21 29.700 59.800
2 3 2 0 279 22 30.100

4. OTTOSSON Felicia ~ SWE, Uppsala 1999 3 4 4 0 267 2.7 29400 50.200
Gymnastikforening 3 0 201 0.7 20.800
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' \ SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkaping

Double mini-trampoline — SM Herrar — Final

S1 S2 L A E D Total Score

1. NORDFORS Jonas SWE, Upplands Vasby 1992 2 4 4 0 270 73 34300 67100
Gymnastikklubb 2 2 0 0 288 4.0 32800

2. ROSENLIND Jonas SWE, Uppsala 1991 2 4 5 0 267 72 33900 64.800
Gymnastikforening 4 5 5 0 258 51 30900

2. TINGELOF. Gustav  SWE, Uppsala 1994 3 4 6 0 261 6.0 32100 64.800
Gymnastikforening 3 4 8 0 255 72 32700

4. HOLGERSSON Felix SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2000 4 4 4 0 264 5.2 31600 63900
2 4 1 0 279 44 32300

5. DIRCKS Tobias SWE, Vastra Frolunda 1998 2 3 1 0 28.2 35 31700 31.700
Trampolinklubb 0O 0 O 0 300 @
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Individual trampoline — SM Damer — Final

I Q\ SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkiping

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Time Total Score

1. HLUNDBLAD Louise  SWE, Gefle 1997 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 222 100 13765 45965 45965
Gymnastikforening

2. FLENSBURG  Alice ‘SWE,Klippans 199 2 1 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 222 79 15045 45145 45.145
Gymnastikkrets

3. SIOBERG Lina ' SWE, Uppsala 1993 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3% 10 0 189 114 14135 44435 44435
Gymnastikforening
4. LEMOINE Alva SWE, Gefle 1998 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 0 186 9.8 14090 42490 42.490

Gymnastikforening

5. OTTOSSON Felicia ~ SWE, Uppsala 1999 3 4 1 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 1 0 201 70 13535 40.635 40.635
Gymnastikforening

6. TORSTENSSON Moa " SWE, 1999 2 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 0 177 53 12250 35250 35.250
Frisksportklubben
Tor
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NORDFORS

Jonas

HOLGERSSON Felix

LINQVIST

PETTERSSON Herman

ABERG

COMSTEDT

Niklas

Mans

Olle

SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

SWE,

Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Foérening

SWE, Osterakers

Trampolin
Forening
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2000
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303
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 sM Veckan Norrképing

Individual trampoline — SM Herrar — Final

S4 S5
2 2
3 3
3 4
4 3
4

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

3

2

3

2

2

10

183

19.8

8.1

6.0

14.0

14.8

6.9

6.7

3.8

Time

16.935

16.250

15.435

9.470

6.930

6.245

Total
54.035

49.350

48.335

28.670

21.730

16.045

Score

54.035

49.350

48.335

28.670

21.730

16.045
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RYDEN Hanna
SIOBERG Lina
H LUNDBLAD Louise
LEMOINE Alva
ERIKSSON Alicia
AGREN Linnea
FLENSBURG Alice

MIKAELSDOTTER Julia

SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikforening

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Foérening

SWE, Klippans
Gymnastikkrets

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Foérening

1997
1993

1997
1998

1995
1994

1999
1998

S1
3.5

( SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkiiping

Synchronised trampoline — SM Damer — Final

S2
3.5

2.5

S3 'S4 S5 Sé6
35 35 35 3

25 3 2 3

S7
3

3.5

S8 S9 S10 L

2 3 25 0

o

101

5.8

14

6.3

4.0

13

Synchro
16.6

6.4

1.8

Total
40.000

28.200

16.200

4.500

Score

40.000

28.200

16.200

4.500
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NORDFORS  Jonas
HOLGERSSON Felix

LINQVIST Niklas
ISRAELSSON  Kevin

VON Niklas
HEIDEMAN  Johan
ANDERSSON

ABERG Méns

COMSTEDT  Olle

PETTERSSON Herman
WEDBERG Petter

SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Férening

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Férening

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Férening

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Férening

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkdping
Synchronised trampoline — SM Herrar — Final

1992
2000

1996
1996

1978
2000

1993
1997

2000
1998

25 35 25 25

E D
146 135
55 46
54 46
54 44
46 34

Synchro Total

16.6

72

5.0

5.0

5.2

44.700

17.300

15.000

14.800

13.200

Score

44.700

17.300

15.000

14.800

13.200
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1. SIOBERG

Lina

2. TORSTENSSON Moa

3. HLUNDBLAD Louise

4. OTTOSSON

Felicia

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor

SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkaping

Double mini-trampoline — SM Damer — Qualification
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1.6
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29
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Total

34.100
33.200

30.100
30.300

30.400
28.900

29.900
28.500

Score

67.300

60.400

59.300

58.400
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NORDFORS

TINGELOF.

Jonas

Gustav

HOLGERSSON Felix

ROSENLIND

DIRCKS

Jonas

Tobias

SWE, Upplands Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

SWE, Vastra Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkaping

Double mini-trampoline — SM Herrar — Qualification
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26.1
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26.7
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19.8
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26.7
19.5

6.0
6.8

5.2
6.0

3.3
2.7

4.0
5.2

1.6
0.5

Total

33.000
32.900

32.500
32.700

30.000
30.000

23.800
30.700

28.300
20.000

Score

65.900

65.200

60.000

54.500

48.300
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H LUNDBLAD Louise
FLENSBURG Alice
LEMOINE Alva
SIOBERG Lina
OTTOSSON Felicia
TORSTENSSON  Moa
RYDEN Hanna
MIKAELSDOTTER Julia
ERIKSSON Alicia
AGREN Linnea

SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikforening
" SWE, Klippans
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkéiping

Individual trampoline — SM Damer — Qualification
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243
20.7

22.8
21.6

22.2
19.8

18.3
19.5

20.1
19.8

18.3
21.0

243
7.2

8.1
19.8

216
5.4

22.2
4.5

1.8
10.0

1.2
79

1.8
9.8

31
10.0

1.3
7.0

0.9
5.9

1.8
5.0

6.8

2.0
3.6

1.7
1.8

Time
14.410
13.665

14.940
14.840

14.955
14.365

14.865
14.585

13.535
13.445

13.670
13.640

15.075
5.905

5.965
14.550

14.665
4.410

14.640
3.000

Total

40.510
44.365

38.940
44.340

38.955
43.965

36.265
44.085

34.935
40.245

32.870
40.540

41.175
18.105

14.065
41.150

38.265
13.410

38.540
9.300

Score

84.875

83.280

82.920

80.350

75.180

73.410

59.280

55.215

51.675

47.840
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' \ SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrkiping

Individual trampoline — SM Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Time Total Score
1. NORDFORS Jonas SWE, Upplands 9921 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 264 31 17260 46.760 98.755

Vasby 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 249 98 17295 51995
Gymnastikklubb

2. ABERG Mans SWE, Ostergkers 1993 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 261 25 17435 46.035 97450
Trampolin 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 252 90 17215 51415
Forening

3. HOLGERSSON Felix SWE, 20001 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 255 29 16.610 45010 94790
Trampolinklubben 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 0 243 9.0 16480 49.780
Levo

4. PETTERSSON Herman  SWE, 200002 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 5 1 0 231 15 15970 40.570 88.585
Gymnastikklubben 32 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 213 105 16.215 48.015
Frivolten

5. LINQVIST Niklas SWE, Osterkers 1996 1 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 1 0 225 22 16175 40.875 87735
Trampolin 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 1 0 183 131 15460 46.860
Forening

6. COMSTEDT Olle SWE, Oster&kers 1997 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 0 201 31 15480 38.680 85.825
Trampolin 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3% 1 0 201 11.7 15.345 47145
Forening

7. ROSENLIND Jonas SWE, Uppsala 991 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 0 10 198 2.3 16.155 38255 85525
Gymnastikférening 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 0 210 103 15970 47270

8. TINGELOF Gustav SWE, Gefle 1994 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 1 0 204 29 15905 39.205 84.670
Gymnastikférening 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3% 1 0 204 98 15265 45465

9. ANDERSSON Johan SWE, Vastra 200002 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 225 22 15575 40.275 83.585
Frolunda 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 1 0 198 83 15210 43310
Trampolinklubb

10. ISRAELSSON Kevin SWE, Osterakers 1996 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3% 0 0 222 20 15855 40.055 83.575
Trampolin 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 195 9.0 15020 43.520
Forening

11. VON Niklas SWE, Vastra 1978 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5§ 1 0 207 24 14395 37495 76.925

HEIDEMAN Frolunda 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 0 174 85 13530 39.430

Trampolinklubb

12. ANDERSSON David SWE, 1993 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 0 195 19 14975 36.375 76.155
Gymnastikklubben 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 1 0 189 6.3 14580 39.780
Frivolten

13. WEDBERG Petter SWE, 98 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 0 219 1.3 14725 37925 75975
Gymnastikklubben 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 156 10.1 12.350 38.050

Frivolten
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| \ SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 SM Veckan Norrképing

Synchronised trampoline — SM Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D Synchro Total Score

1. HLUNDBLAD Louise  SWE, Gefle 1997 3 3 35 35 3 2 3 25 2 4 1 0 139 18 148 30.500 70.000
LEMOINE Alva Gymnastikforening 1998 3 2 25 35 25 3 4 3 25 4 0 5 130 91 174 39.500
SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikforening
2. ERIKSSON Alicia  SWE, 1995 15 25 2 2 3 3 25 25 3 0 136 08 16.2 30.600 69.700
AGREN Linnea Gymnastikklubben 1994 2 25 3 4 25 3 3 25 25 1 0 141 80 170 39.100
Frivolten
SWE, Osterakers 35
Trampolin
Forening
3. RYDEN Hanna  SWE, 1997 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 25 25 25 0 0 157 19 172 34.800 56.800
SIOBERG Lina Trampolinklubben 1993 3 35 25 25 3 2 5 77 67 76 22.000
Levo

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikforening

4. FLENSBURG Alice SWE, Klippans 1999 2 25 2 3 3 2 25 3 2 25 1 0 149 10 178 33.700 45.700
MIKAELSDOTTER Julia Gymnastikkrets 1998 2 1.5 25 0 48 30 42 12.000
SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening
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1. PETTERSSON Herman
WEDBERG Petter

2. LINQVIST Niklas
ISRAELSSON  Kevin

3. ROSENLIND
TINGELOF

Jonas
Gustav

4. NORDFORS Jonas
HOLGERSSON Felix

5. VON Niklas
HEIDEMAN  Johan
ANDERSSON

6. ABERG Mans

COMSTEDT  Olle

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SWE,
Gymnastikklubben
Frivolten

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening

SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikférening

SWE, Gefle
Gymnastikférening

SWE, Upplands
Vasby
Gymnastikklubb

SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

SWE, Vastra
Frolunda
Trampolinklubb

SWE, Vastra
Frélunda
Trampolinklubb

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening

SWE, Osterakers
Trampolin
Forening

2000
1998

1996
1996

1991
1994

1992
2000

1978
2000

1993
1997

S1

2
2

SM Trampolin & DMT 2016 sM Veckan Norrképing
Synchronised trampoline — SM Herrar — Qualification
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3
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2.5
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3 1
3 0.5
35 1
35 15
25

1
35 1
2 0.5
0 0

o

o

E

141
13.8

149
13.2

133
13.7

7.2
143

139
2.7

15.7
20.0

D

1.5
10.5

2.0
9.0

11

6.5

2.2

2.3

14

Synchro Total

17.8
16.0

17.6
16.8

14.0
14.2

6.0
17.6

16.4
2.0

33.400
40.300

34.500
39.000

28.400
34.400

13.200
45.400

32.500
7.000

32.900

Score

73.700

73.500

62.800

58.600

39.500

32.900
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